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MA in International Relations, Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES
SEMESTER 1

LG514

LG526

LG528

LG589

International Relations Theory

Principles of Public International Law

Research Methodology

International Political Economy

10 Credits

10 Credits

5 Credits

10 Credits

AUTUMN SEMESTER

*All core modules and 30 credits worth of optional modules are pre-
requisites to the Dissertation

LG5000 Dissertation 25 Credits 

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88552


OPTIONAL MODULES 

Semester 2 Optional Modules

All optional modules will be offered subject to staff availability and student
demand in any year.

 

Choose Three Modules (30 Credits) from the following:



LC583

LG5008

LG5037

LG5051

LG5055

LG5064

LG5067

LG5068

LG517

LG523

LG524

LG525

LG542

LG552

LG574

LG599

LG534

TP532

Gender Sexuality and Migration

Environmental Change and World Politics

EU Foreign and Security Policy

Statehood and Recognition in World Politics

Race, Minorities & Indigenous in International Law

The Governance of Migration in Europe

Gender, Masculinities and Colonialism

Gender and Politics

International Development Practices

European and International Human Rights Law

Russia and the Former Soviet Space

Irish Foreign Policy

Politics and Development in sub-Saharan Africa

Politics of the UN

Politics of the Middle East and North Africa

War and Peace in South Asia

Conflict, Security and Peacebuilding

Religion, Human Values & International Relations

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

ADDITIONAL NON-CONTRIBUTING MODULE

Students may choose the following module the marks for which will not
contribute to their overall degree grade: 

UM405 Uaneen Non-Contributing Module 5 Credits
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