MA in International Relations Course Short Code MIR Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

MA in International Relations, Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

LG514	International Relations Theory	10 Credits
LG526	Principles of Public International Law	10 Credits
LG528	Research Methodology	5 Credits
LG589	International Political Economy	10 Credits

AUTUMN SEMESTER

*All core modules and 30 credits worth of optional modules are prerequisites to the Dissertation

LG5000	Dissertation	25 Credits
--------	--------------	------------

OPTIONAL MODULES

Semester 2 Optional Modules

All optional modules will be offered subject to staff availability and student demand in any year.

Choose Three Modules (30 Credits) from the following:

LC583	Gender Sexuality and Migration	10 Credits
LG5008	Environmental Change and World Politics	10 Credits
LG5037	EU Foreign and Security Policy	10 Credits
LG5051	Statehood and Recognition in World Politics	10 Credits
LG5055	Race, Minorities & Indigenous in International Law	10 Credits
LG5064	The Governance of Migration in Europe	10 Credits
LG5067	Gender, Masculinities and Colonialism	10 Credits
LG5068	Gender and Politics	10 Credits
LG517	International Development Practices	10 Credits
LG523	European and International Human Rights Law	10 Credits
LG524	Russia and the Former Soviet Space	10 Credits
LG525	Irish Foreign Policy	10 Credits
LG542	Politics and Development in sub-Saharan Africa	10 Credits
LG552	Politics of the UN	10 Credits
LG574	Politics of the Middle East and North Africa	10 Credits
LG599	War and Peace in South Asia	10 Credits
LG534	Conflict, Security and Peacebuilding	10 Credits
TP532	Religion, Human Values & International Relations	10 Credits

ADDITIONAL NON-CONTRIBUTING MODULE

Students may choose the following module the marks for which will not contribute to their overall degree grade:

UM405	Uaneen Non-Contributing Module	5 Credits
-------	--------------------------------	-----------

Last Updated: 21st June 2023